Aperol Spritz  prosecco, soda & orange. 21

Glenfiddich18yr old single malt 23
Pink Gin Spritz elderflower, prosecco, lemonade, raspberry 21 y J
. . Glenfiddich 12yr old single malt 18
Limoncello Spritz prosecco, lemon squash. 21
Chivas Regal 18yr old 18
Hugo Spritz gin, elderflower, prosecco, soda & lime 21 gal ey
Chivas Regal 12yr old 13
Johnny Walker Black Label 15
Johnny Walker Red Label 13
Canadian club 13
Virgin Pink Lady lemonade, elderflower, raspberry. 9
Virgin Hugo soda, elderflower, lime, mint 9
Grey goose Vodka France 18
Belvedere Vodka Poland 15
Absolut Vodka Sweden 13
Negroni Campari, Cinzano rosso, dry gin. 21
Aperol, Campari, Cinzano Bianco, Cinzano Rosso 13ea
Hendrick's Gin Scotland 18
Archie Rose Signature Dry Gin Sydney 16
Sanpellegrino still/ sparkling water 12 The London No1 Blue Gin London 14
Colfe, Coke Zero, Lemonad.e, Lemon Squash, 5 Gordon's Dry Gin London 13
Chinotto, Soda Water, Tonic Water 6
Lemon Lime & Bitters 7 Gordons Pink Gin London 13
Orange, Apple, Pineapple 6
Groups of 10 or more that don’t have a set menu incur a
10% surcharge. No BYO for groups of 10 or more Don Julio Tequilia 16
Corkage $8 bottle. Cakeage $2 pp
10% Surcharge on Sundays & 15% Surcharge on 13ea

Public holidays

All credit cards incur a 1.5% surcharge. Amex 2% Jack Daniels, Southern Comfort, Wild Turkey, Jim Beam,

Canadian Club, Jose Cuervo Especial Tequila, Bacardi, Midori,

Malibu, Kahlua, Bundaberg Rum, Sambucca,



SPARKLING
GL/BTL
Val D'oca Prosecco Treviso Italy

Innocent Bystander Pink Moscato

WHITE
Piggs Peak Silk Purse Verdelho Pokolbin NSW.
Cesari Pinot Grigio Veneto ltaly
Clark Estate Sauvignon Blanc Malborough NZ
Robert Stein Third Generation Chardonnay Mudgee

ROSE

Blu Hen Rose Mudgee NSW
RED
Piggs Peak Pigbrusco Pokolbin NSW (sweet)
Innocent Bystander Pinot Noir Yarra VIC
Robert Stein Merlot Mudgee NSW
Caldora Sangiovese Abruzzo Italy
Blu Hen Shiraz Mudgee NSW
Bundalong Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra SA

Peroni 2.5 Light Beer Italy

Peroni Nastro Azzuro Italy

Peroni Doppio Malto Gran Riserva Italy 500ml|
Menabrea Italy

Corona Mexico

Pure Blond low Carb Australia

16/65
16/65

16/72
16/68
18/78

78

16/65

72
18/78
16/65
16/65
18/78
18/78

11
12
18
12
12
12



