## SCOTCH Aperol Spritz prosecco, soda & orange. 21 Glenfiddich18yr old single malt 23 Pink Gin Spritz elderflower, prosecco, lemonade, raspberry 21 Glenfiddich 12yr old single malt 18 Limoncello Spritz prosecco, lemon squash. 21 Chivas Regal 18yr old 18 Hugo Spritz gin, elderflower, prosecco, soda & lime 21 Chivas Regal 12yr old 13 Johnny Walker Black Label 15 VIRGIN SPRITZ Johnny Walker Red Label 13 Canadian club 13 Virgin Pink Lady lemonade, elderflower, raspberry. Virgin Hugo soda, elderflower, lime, mint **Grey goose Vodka France** 18 Belvedere Vodka Poland 15 **APPERITIVI** Absolut Vodka Sweden 13 Negroni Campari, Cinzano rosso, dry gin. 21 Aperol, Campari, Cinzano Bianco, Cinzano Rosso 13ea GIN Hendrick's Gin Scotland 18 **SOFT DRINKS & JUICES** Archie Rose Signature Dry Gin Sydney 16 The London No1 Blue Gin London 12 14 Sanpellegrino still/sparkling water Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade, Lemon Squash, 5 Gordon's Dry Gin London 13 Chinotto, Soda Water, Tonic Water 6 **Gordons Pink Gin London** 7 13 **Lemon Lime & Bitters** Orange, Apple, Pineapple SPIRITS Groups of 10 or more that don't have a set menu incur a 10% surcharge. No BYO for groups of 10 or more Don Julio Tequilia 16 Corkage \$8 bottle. Cakeage \$2 pp 13ea 10% Surcharge on Sundays & 15% Surcharge on **Public holidays** Jack Daniels, Southern Comfort, Wild Turkey, Jim Beam, All credit cards incur a 1.5% surcharge. Amex 2% Canadian Club, Jose Cuervo Especial Tequila, Bacardi, Midori,

Malibu, Kahlua, Bundaberg Rum, Sambucca,



## SPARKLING GL/BTL

GL/DIL	
Val D'oca Prosecco Treviso Italy	16/65
Innocent Bystander Pink Moscato	16/65
WHITE	
WHITE	4//70
Piggs Peak Silk Purse Verdelho Pokolbin NSW.	16/72
Cesari Pinot Grigio Veneto Italy	16/68
Clark Estate Sauvignon Blanc Malborough NZ	18/78
Robert Stein Third Generation Chardonnay Mudgee	78
ROSE	
Blu Hen Rose Mudgee NSW	16/65
RED	
Piggs Peak Pigbrusco Pokolbin NSW (sweet)	72
Innocent Bystander Pinot Noir Yarra VIC	18/78
Robert Stein Merlot Mudgee NSW	16/65
Caldora Sangiovese Abruzzo Italy	16/65
Blu Hen Shiraz Mudgee NSW	18/78
Bundalong Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra SA	18/78
BEERS	
Peroni 2.5 Light Beer Italy	11
Peroni Nastro Azzuro Italy	12
Peroni Doppio Malto Gran Riserva Italy 500ml	18
Menabrea Italy	12
Corona Mexico	12
Pure Blond low Carb Australia	12